High Common-Mode Voltage,
Programmable Gain Difference Amplifier
 AD628
FEATURES
High common-mode input voltage range
±120 V at VS = ±15 V
Gain range 0.1 to 100
Operating temperature range: −40°C to ±85°C

(R-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range  Description  Package Option  Branding
AD628AR −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD628AR-REEL −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N 13" Reel  R-8
AD628AR-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N 7" Reel  R-8
AD628ARZ1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD628ARZ-RL1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N 13" Reel  R-8
AD628ARZ-R71 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N 7" Reel  R-8
AD628ARM −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead MSOP  RM-8 JGA
AD628ARM-REEL −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead MSOP 13" Reel  RM-8 JGA
AD628ARM-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead MSOP 7" Reel  RM-8 JGA
AD628ARMZ1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead MSOP  RM-8 JGZ
AD628ARMZ-RL1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead MSOP 13" Reel  RM-8 JGZ
AD628ARMZ-R71 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead MSOP 7" Reel  RM-8 JGZ
AD628-EVAL  Evaluation Board
1 Z = Pb-free part.
AD628
Rev. F | Page 20 of 20
T